
August 2015 
 

Boston Public Schools 
Office Special Education  -  SY 2015-2016 

 
 Name Title Office 

Telephone # 
EMAIL 

Cindie Neilson Interim Assistant Superintendent 617-635-8599 cneilson@bostonpublicschools.org  

note: Please cc: Angie Robery @   

          arobery@bostonpublicschools.org  

Angie Robery Staff Assistant 617-635-8599 arobery@bostonpbulicschools.org  

Kristen Daley Director of Administration 617-635-6756 kdaley3@bostonpublicschools.org  

Phyllis McLean Senior Program Director – Dispute Resolution 617-635-8599 pmclean@bostonpublicschools.org  

VACANCY Manager of Compliance/Quality Assurance 617-635-8599  

Elaine Ng Strategic Planning 617-635-8599 eng@bostonpublicschools.org  

Evelyn Adario Placements 617-635-8599 edario@bostonpublicschools.org  

Hilary Shea Inclusion Specialist 617-635-8599 hshea@bostonpublicschools.org  

Nicole Mack Inclusion Specialist 617-635-8599 nmack@bostonpublicschools.org  

Seph Bartholomew Assistant Director – ABA 617-635-8599 jbartholomew@bostonpublicschools.org  

Jen Sweeney Assistant Director – Private Placements 617-635-8599 jsweeney3@bostonpublicschools.org  

Michael Losche Assistant Director of Schools and Settings-High School 617-635-8599 mlosche@bostonpublicschools.org  

Rachel Ziulkowski Assistant Director of Schools and Settings  - K-8 617-635-8599 rziulkowski@bostonpublicschools.org 

Michelle Plasse-Collins Assistant Director of Schools and Settings - K-8 617-635-8599 mplassecollins@bostonpublicschools.org  

Paula Donnelly Assistant Director - Transition  617-635-8599 pdonnelly@bostonpublicschools.org  

Nilsa Reis Assistant Director of Schools and Settings –  
High Schools/Vocational  

617-635-8599 nreis@bostonpublicschools.org  

Thelma Pierce Assistant Director – Related Services 617-635-8125 tpierce@bostonpublicschools.org  

Aixa Borrero-Sanchez Supervisor – Related Services 617-635-8125 aborrerosanchez@bostonpublicschools.org   

Maryann Molloy Supervisor – Early Childhood 617-635-8599 mmolloy@bostonpublicschools.org  

Maria Campanario Supervisor – ELL/SPED 617-635-8599 mcampanario@bostonpublicschools.org  

Carmelo “Willie” Sanchez Coordinator for Translation / Interpretation for SPED 617-635-8599 csanchez@bostonpublicschools.org  
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